SECTION

1825.05.00

1825.05.05

1825.15.00

2615.15.05

3210.15.10

ICES PROGRAM POLICY
MANUAL TRANSMITTAL #88

12/12/14

SECTION TITLE

COMPLETION OF THE APPLICATION

Receipt OFf An Application

DATE OF THE APPLICATION

Retirement Accounts (F)

Live-In Attendants (F)

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

Clarifies date of receipt for
application received after
business hours or on a non-
business day

Clarifies date of receipt for
application received after
business hours or on a non-
business day

Clarifies date of receipt for
application received after
business hours or on a non-
business day

Clarification regarding
availability of accounts

Clarifies someone in a
mandatory relationship can’t
be a live-in attendant.




