ICES PROGRAM POLICY MANUAL TRANSMITTAL #88 12/12/14

SECTION	SECTION TITLE	DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES
1825.05.00	COMPLETION OF THE APPLICATION	Clarifies date of receipt for application received after business hours or on a non-business day
1825.05.05	Receipt Of An Application	Clarifies date of receipt for application received after business hours or on a non-business day
1825.15.00	DATE OF THE APPLICATION	Clarifies date of receipt for application received after business hours or on a non-business day
2615.15.05	Retirement Accounts (F)	Clarification regarding availability of accounts
3210.15.10	Live-In Attendants (F)	Clarifies someone in a mandatory relationship can't be a live-in attendant.